+105˚C, Surface Mount Type, Low ESR
- 27 -
UVG Series
U
V
G
 S
e

ΦD x L (mm)
Size
Code
Part Number
ESR
(mΩ, max/
20˚C, 100kHz)
Rated Ripple
(mArms/
105˚C, 100kHz)
DF
(%max)
Leakage
Current
(μA/2 mins)
2.5 330 6.3 x 6 E06 UVG337M0EE06 26 2247 15 500
2.5 560 8 x 10.2 FT2 UVG567M0EFT2 15 4210 15 500
2.5 680 8 x 12 F12 UVG687M0EF12 13 4520 15 500
4 330 6.3 x 6 E06 UVG337M0GE06 21 2630 15 500
4 560 8 x 12 F12 UVG567M0GF12 15 4000 15 500
6.3 470 8 x 12 F12 UVG477M0JF12 15 4210 15 592
6.3 820 8 x 12 F12 UVG827M0JF12 15 4210 15 1033
10 330 8 x 12 F12 UVG337M1AF12 17 3950 15 660
10 560 8 x 12 F12 UVG567M1AF12 17 3950 15 1120
16 180 8 x 12 F12 UVG187M1CF12 20 3640 15 576
16 270 8 x 12 F12 UVG277M1CF12 19 4070 15 864
20 10 5 x 6 D06 UVG106M1DD06 120 1000 15 500
20 22 6.3 x 6 E06 UVG226M1DE06 60 1650 15 500
20 47 8 x 8 F08 UVG476M1DF08 45 1890 15 500
20 100 8 x 12 F12 UVG107M1DF12 30 2960 15 500
25 10 6.3 x 6 E06 UVG106M1EE06 70 1600 15 500
25 47 6.3 x 6 E06 UVG476M1EE06 70 1600 15 500
25 47 8 x 10.2 FT2 UVG476M1EFT2 45 2000 15 500
25 100 8 x 12 F12 UVG107M1EF12 40 2500 15 500
25 150 10 x 12.5 G1B UVG157M1EG1B 35 3050 15 750
25 220 10 x 12.5 G1B UVG227M1EG1B 35 3050 15 1100